
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400600
DATE : 06.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of Masonelian Valve Sp

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 12.02.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400563

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3700007623 PLUG_VALVE; VALVE STYLE: CONTROL; VALVE
SIZE: 350MM; MFR: NIIGATAMASONEILAN CO LTD:
APPLICATION: VALVE; MODEL: HCV-3176;
90-41912;SE
RIES: 41002; NIGATA MASONEILAN; SERIAL NO:
E119A0224-1; POS: 13

         1 EA

2 3700007556 CAGE_VALVE; VALVE STYLE: GLOBE CONTROL;
VALVE SIZE: 350MM; SIZE: 160MMID, 200MM OD,
145MM LG; MFR: NIIGATA MASONEILAN CO LTD:
ADDIT
IONALINFO: BRAND: MASONEILAN; APPLICATION:
SECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE; SERIES:41002;
MODEL: 90-41912; NIGATA MASONEILAN CO LTD;
SERIA L
 NO:E119A0224-1; DWG: 79S038L-5; POS: 14; TAG
NO: HCV-3176

         1 EA

3 3700016903 SEAL_RING; TYPE: OUTER; MFR: NIIGATA
MASONEILAN CO LTD: MPN:971977-021-C/132:
APPLICATION: CONTROL VALVE; GLOBE; 350MM;
HCV-3176; MO
DEL: 90-41912; SERIES 41002; NIGATA MASONEILAN;
SERIAL NO: E119A0224-1;DWG: 79S038L-5; POS: 23

         2 EA

4 3700016904 SEAL_RING; TYPE: INNER; MFR: NIIGATA          2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400600
DATE : 06.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of Masonelian Valve Sp

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 12.02.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400563

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MASONEILAN CO LTD: MPN:971977-020-C/123:
APPLICATION: CONTROL VALVE; GLOBE; 350MM;
HCV-3176; MO
DEL: 90-41912; SERIES 41002; NIGATA MASONEILAN;
SERIAL NO: E119A0224-1;DWG: 79S038L-5; POS: 24

5 3700007638 SEAL_RING; MFR: NIIGATA MASONEILAN CO LTD:
MPN: 90-41912: APPLICATION:CONTROL VALVE
OUTER AND INNER SEAL RING; 350MM; WHB'S
HCV-317
6/MV -3001A-B; SERIAL NO: E119A0224-1; SERIES:
41002; NIIGATA MASONEILAN CO LTD;POS: 23 & 24

         2 SET

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply of Masonelian Valve Spares for Startup Vent Control Valve in

E-Station, Jabel Ali.

* Only OEM Spares are acceptable.

* Certificate of conformity is required.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400600
DATE : 06.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of Masonelian Valve Sp

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 12.02.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400563

For Technical Query Contact: -

Jassem AlAli 043226197/0504225863- jassem.alali@dewa.gov.ae

- Gopal Tewari 048044458/0508826977- gopal.tewari@dewa.gov.ae

- Aravind Nair 048044457/0526160062- aravind.nair@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


